
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
15005 East Hampton Circle

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 30 X 13 X 7 IN

REF: ZJMRC-251211-1541001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Houston TX 77071

SHIP DATE: 10DEC25
ACTWGT: 13.10 LB
CAD: 261255818/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Amanda Rhodes
Amanda Rhodes

4810 Walls Ford Rd

14172591432
Hartville MO 65667 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
2C

22
/5

9F
2

8869 4845 1855

     65667

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8869 4845 1855


